
 
2023 CRAO Event Calendar 

 
MARCH & APRIL 2023 

 
Friday, March 31, Saturday/Sunday, April 1/2 
✓ All day   Higashi Sensei 60th Anniversary Training & Gala 

(event itinerary now posted on CRAO website homepage) 

 
Saturday, April 29 
✓ 3:00pm – until over CRAO Yudansha Evaluation (Honbu dojo) 

(Candidates must arrive by 2:00pm at the latest) 
 

MAY 2023 
 
Sunday, May 7 
✓ 8:30am – 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic – 2nd Dan & up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am – 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic – Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
JUNE 2023 

 
Saturday, June 3 
✓ 3:00pm – until over  CRAO Yudansha Grading (Honbu dojo) 

(Candidates must arrive by 2:00pm at the latest) 
 
Sunday, June 4 
✓ 10:00am – 12:00pm Higashi Sensei Clinic – Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
JULY 2023 

 
Sunday, July 16 
✓ 8:30am – 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic – 2nd Dan & up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am – 12:00pm  Yudansha Clinic – Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
AUGUST 2023 

 
Sunday, August 13 
✓ 8:30am – 10:00am  Instructor Development Clinic – 2nd Dan & up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am – 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic – Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
 
 



 
2023 CRAO Event Calendar 

 
SEPTEMBER 2023 

 
Sunday, September 10 
✓ 8:30am – 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic – 2nd Dan & up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am – 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic – Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
Saturday, September 30 
✓ 3:00pm – until over CRAO Yudansha Evaluation (Honbu dojo) 

(Candidates must arrive by 2:00pm at the latest) 
 

OCTOBER 2023 
 
Sunday, October 1 
✓ 8:30am – 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic – 2nd Dan & up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am – 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic – Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
TBD date in October 
✓ All day   CRAO Fall Tournament (TBD by CRAO Technical/Board) 

 
NOVEMBER 2023 

 
Thursday, November 2  to Sunday, November 5 (Advanced Grading & CCRKDA AGM) 
✓ All day   Itinerary TBC by Saiko Shihan Council / CCRKDA 

 
Sunday, November 12 
✓ 8:30am – 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic – 2nd Dan & up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am – 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic – Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
DECEMBER 2023 

 
Saturday, December 2 
✓ 3:00pm – until over  CRAO Yudansha Grading (Honbu dojo) 

(Candidates must arrive by 2:00pm at the latest) 
 
Sunday, December 3 
✓ 10:00am – 12:00pm Higashi Sensei Clinic – Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 


